Ora di inizio
9/15/22 8:17:09
9/15/22 1:16:16
9/15/22 1:11:12
9/15/22 9:36:26
9/15/22 1:58:18
9/15/22 9:05:22
9/15/22 8:08:59
9/15/22 8:47:12
9/15/22 9:19:46
9/15/22 3:25:43
9/15/22 1:13:27
9/15/22 8:08:49
9/15/22 9:02:13
9/15/22 1:15:56
9/15/22 1:12:11
9/15/22 1:06:36
9/15/22 8:24:46
9/15/22 9:33:24
9/15/22 9:27:37
9/15/22 2:36:52
9/15/22 9:14:44
9/15/22 1:07:08
9/15/22 1:14:25
9/15/22 1:16:12
9/15/22 8:16:42
9/15/22 1:20:31
9/15/22 9:34:01
9/15/22 1:03:08
9/15/22 1:16:02
9/15/22 1:16:47
9/15/22 7:52:01
9/15/22 7:52:25
9/15/22 9:12:14
9/15/22 9:10:00

9/15/22 8:18:17
9/15/22 1:17:09
9/15/22 1:14:26
9/15/22 9:38:46
9/15/22 1:59:46
9/15/22 9:08:26
9/15/22 8:09:52
9/15/22 8:47:49
9/15/22 9:21:32
9/15/22 3:27:24
9/15/22 1:14:05
9/15/22 8:09:38
9/15/22 9:03:44
9/15/22 1:16:43
9/15/22 1:12:42
9/15/22 1:07:38
9/15/22 8:26:02
9/15/22 9:34:40
9/15/22 9:28:41
9/15/22 2:38:43
9/15/22 9:15:36
9/15/22 1:07:37
9/15/22 1:15:27
9/15/22 1:16:51
9/15/22 8:17:53
9/15/22 1:21:38
9/15/22 9:34:41
9/15/22 1:12:41
9/15/22 1:16:46
9/15/22 1:17:40
9/15/22 7:53:09
9/15/22 7:55:06
9/15/22 10:01:44
9/15/22 9:10:40

Ora di completamento Nome2

Caterina
Maria Adele
Beatrice Lucia
Maria Grazia
Miriana
Alessia
Valeria
Lorenza Elisa
Francesca
Marica
Silvia
Martina
Federico
Francesca
Umberto
Eleonora
Federica
Angela

Sara

Giulia

Fiona

maria
Alessandra
Irene

Anna

Livia

Sjria
Stefano
Alessia
Adriana
Kassandra
Nila

Fabiana
Filomena

Cognome
Amato
Annecchiarico
Aveta
Basilicata
Benincasa
Bove
Buonaiuto
Buono
Caliendo
Camerino
Cimmino
Ciringio
Contella
Coppola
Criscuolo
D'Anna

De Vivo
Del Gaudio
del Giudice
Di Biase
Errichelli
ferraro
Fina
Gennaro
Gitarella
Imparato
Improta
Mascolo
Miglietta
Napolitano
Padrevita
Pontecorvo
Raimondo
Vitale

Matricola

N14003545
N14003635
N14003564
14003574

N14003573
N14003526
N14003618
N14003649
N14003527
N14003621
N14003501
N14003512
N14/3519

N14003658
N14003499
N14003535
N14003588
N14003625
N14003650
N14003623
N14003554
N14003539
N14003538
N14003514
N14003531
N14003634
N14003596
N14003614
N14003540
N14003566
N14003638
N14003603
N14003607
N14003648

Indirizzo email istuziona Points - Indirizzo email is A) Picone

cater.amato@studenti.unina.it
mari.annecchiarico@studenti.unina.it
b.aveta@studenti.unina.it
mariagr.basilicata@studenti.unina.it
mir.benincasa@studenti.unina.it
alessia.bove@studenti.unina.it
va.buonaiuto@studenti.unina.it
loren.buono@srudenti.unina.it
Francesca.caliendo3@studenti.unina.it
m.camerino@studenti.unina.it
silv.cimmino@studenti.unina.it
m.ciringio@studenti.unina.it
f.contella@studenti.unina.it
francesca.coppola24@studenti.unina.it
um.criscuolo@studenti.unina.it
el.danna@studenti.unina.it
fed.devivo@studenti.unina.it
angela.delgaudio2 @studenti.unina.it
sara.delgiudice2@studenti.unina.it
giuli.dibiase@studenti.unina.it
F.errichelli@studenti.unina.it
maria.ferrarol2@studenti.unina.it
ale.fina@studenti.unina.it
i.gennaro@studenti.unina.it
Anna.citarella4d@studenti.unina.it
liv.iimparato@studenti.unina.it
sj.improta@studenti.unina.it
ste.mascolo@studenti.unina.it
al.miglietta@studenti.unina.it
adr.napolitano@studenti.unina.it
k.padrevita@studenti.unina.it
n.pontecorvo@studenti.unina.it
fa.raimondo@studenti.unina.it
filomena.vitale6@studenti.unina.it

1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta



